(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
		<u></u>
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bi	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800363253738

04/01/21--01003--002 ++50.00

21 APR -1 PH 1441

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850):224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850):222-1222

Atomic Freedom, LI	LC .			
		<u></u>	_	
<u> </u>				
			<u></u>	
			/	Art of Inc. File
			j r	TD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
			;	Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
			 	Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	03/31/21			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
				UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		l	Courier

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Atomic Freedom, LL	C			
	Name of Surviving Party			
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:			
Andrea Murphy Snowden				
Contact Person				
The Law Office of Paul A. Kr	asker, P.A.			
Firm/Company				
1615 Forum Place, 5th Floo	r			
Address				
West Palm Beach, Florida 3	3401			
City, State and Zip Cod	<u> </u>			
amurnhy@kraskorlow.com				
amurphy@kraskerlaw.com	nnual report notification)			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
For further information concerning this matter.	please call:			
Maureen DiPalma	_at (646) 724-0985 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:			
Amendment Section	Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314			

CR2E080 (2/20)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

()... - 1 11 9:07

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Atomic Freedom, LLC	Jurisdiction New York	Form/Entity Type limited liability company
Atomic Freedom, LLC	Florida	limited liability company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the <u>surv</u>	iving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Atomic Freedom, LLC	Florida	limited liability company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	ITH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply	y to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)		
✓	This entity exists before the meare attached.	erger and is a o	domestic filing e	ntity, the amendment, i	f any to its publi	e organic record
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.					
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the deflorida Statutes is:	hat does not ha epartment may	ive a certificate or send any proce	of authority to transact less served pursuant to s.	ousiness in this s 605.0117 and C	itate. The hapter 48,
ss.605 SIXTI	H: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, For the date of filing fier the date this document is file.	S.S. g. the delayed	effective date of	the merger, which can		
as the SEVE	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa of Entity/Organization:	Department o			Typed or F Name of Ir	rinted
Ato	mic Freedom, LLC		Maureen DiPa	lma	Maureen	
Ato	mic Freedom, LLC		Maureen DiPa		Maureen	DiPalma
Genera Florida Non-F	rations: al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships:	(If no direct Signature of Signatures of Signature of	ors selected, signation of all general particles of all general particles agent all general particles.	er .		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity	mpany:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$52.50 \$25.00	erson For each Corporati For each General F Certified Copy (o	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00

.



Audit Trail

DigiSigner Document ID: 999c83d4-956d-429d-8c51-3da11ccecd95

Signer

Signature

Email: atomicfreedom@gmail.com IP Address: 73.56.104.228

Maureen DiPalma

Email: atomicfreedom@gmail.com IP Address: 73.56.104.228

Maureen DiPalma

Event	User	Time	IP Address
Upload document	amurphy@kraskerlaw.com	3/30/21 1:50:50 PM EDT	96.66.218.185
Open document	amurphy@kraskerlaw.com	3/30/21 1:51:51 PM EDT	96.66.218.185
Close document	amurphy@kraskerlaw.com	3/30/21 1:52:23 PM EDT	96.66.218.185
Send for signing	amurphy@kraskerlaw.com	3/30/21 1:53:00 PM EDT	96.66.218.185
Open document	atomicfreedom@gmail.com	3/30/21 2:04:26 PM EDT	73.56.104,228
Sign document	atomicfreedom@gmail.com	3/30/21 2:04:46 PM EDT	73.56.104.228
Close document	atomicfreedom@gmail.com	3/30/21 2:04:46 PM EDT	73.56.104,228